
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

111 

73 

99 

83 

69 

92 

19 

238 

67 

13 

Name 

Peter GOODWIN Louise BLYTHE 

Barry SMITH Tracey BRYAN 

Andy  SCRIVEN ER Tina McKEOWN  

Dennis CHARLETT Will CLIMO 

Mark HALLS Darren PRENTIS 

Ian STAPLES Keiran WHITAM 

G ord ie  M cK EO W N  Louis  SC R IV EN ER  

Darryl WILLIAMS Brian FLYNN 

David McARTHUR Tony NEW 

Matt PETERS Doug CORNES 

Class 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

9 

1 

Best Tm 

1:47.318 

1:47.370 

1:48.753 

1:50.125 

1:54.400 

1:57.002 

1:57.029 

2:06.164 

2nd Best 

1:47.333 

1:47.487 

1:49.460 

1:50.434 

1:55.164 

1:57.252 

1:57.654 

2:06.311 

Diff 

3.186 

59.166 

1:09.020 

1:44.748 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

3.186 

55.980 

9.854 

35.728 

1 Lap 

1.257 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.186 

Avg. Speed 

129.435 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.318 

Best Speed 

130.826 

Best Lap by 

111 - Peter G OODWIN  Louise BLYTH E 
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Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

2019 NZSBK - Round 3 - MOTO FEST 

Sidecars 

Sidecars - Tourist Trophy - Race 3 - RE START 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:57:47 

HD International Track 3.900 km 

3/03/2019 13:57 


