

2019 NZSBK - Round 3 - MOTO FEST

Sorted on Laps

Sidecars

HD International Track 3.900 km

Sidecars - Tourist Trophy - Race 3 - RE START

3/03/2019 13:57

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:57:47

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	2nd Best	Diff	Gap	Points
1	111	Peter GOODWIN Louise BLYTHE	Sidecars	12	1:47.318	1:47.333			25
2	73	Barry SMITH Tracey BRYAN	Sidecars	12	1:47.370	1:47.487	3.186	3.186	20
3	99	Andy SCRIVENER Tina McKEOW!	Sidecars	12	1:48.753	1:49.460	59.166	55.980	16
4	83	Dennis CHARLETT Will CLIMO	Sidecars	12	1:50.125	1:50.434	1:09.020	9.854	13
5	69	Mark HALLS Darren PRENTIS	Sidecars	12	1:54.400	1:55.164	1:44.748	35.728	11
6	92	Ian STAPLES Keiran WHITAM	Sidecars	11	1:57.002	1:57.252	1 Lap	1 Lap	10
7	19	Gordie McKEOWN Louis SCRIVEN	Sidecars	11	1:57.029	1:57.654	1 Lap	1.257	9
Not class	sified								
DNF	238	Darryl WILLIAMS Brian FLYNN	Sidecars	9	2:06.164	2:06.311	DNF		0
DNF	67	David McARTHUR Tony NEW	Sidecars	1			DNF		0
DNS	13	Matt PETERS Doug CORNES	Sidecars				DNS		0

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
3 186	129 435	1.47 318	130.826	111 - Peter GOODWIN Louise RIYTHI

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Nicole & Di - www.mxt.co.nz

Orbits

MNZ Steward: Larry Mouat CO Hosted at Hampton Downs

COC: Chris Costello

Results are subject to MNZ Rules and Event Supplementary Regs

Printed: 3/03/2019 2:27:44 p.m.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Hampton Downs